
District 6 Autism TtT attendees 12-08

District Name Provider email

6 Berger, Richard Ingalls Fire Dept rberger@townofingalls.us.org

6 Booker, Shawn Greenfield Fire Dept sebook@yahoo.com

6 Breese, Corey Greenfield Fire Dept coltsnheels@hotmail.com

6 Burris, Chris IDHS cburris@dhs.in.gov

6 Dalton, Roxie Greensboro Vol Fire Dept rarox1@all2easy.net

6 Egan, Sonya Struaghn VFD segan676@comcast.net

6 Engelhardt, Brian EMAS Inc. medic23_99@yahoo.com

6 Frank, Bryan Richland Twp Fire Dept fi978@yahoo.com

6 Freeman, Cynthia Grant County EMS cfreeman@grantcounty.net

6 Gustin, Linda Pendleton Emergency Ambulance Service d4ldgustin@aol.com

6 Hadler, Randall Beech Grove Fire Dept randall.hadler@beechgrove.com

6 Hall, Andy Americare Ambulance Service cjackson@americareambulanceservice.org

6 Harless, Karrie Cadiz Vol Fire Dept k.harless13@hotmail.com

6 Hester, Wendell Shirley Vol Fire Dept whester@sonicwave.net

6 Hufford, Bill Tri-County Training Academy medtact@yahoo.com

6 Johnson, Amy Kennard Vol Fire Dept dabooth@hrtc.net

6 Kirby, Amanda Albany EMS amkirby@bsu.edu

6 Mabrey, V. Brett Pendleton EMS / Anderson Fire Dept brettmabrey@comcast.net

6 Matson, Adam Alexandria Fire Dept afdmedic7@yahoo.com

6 McAbee, Tyler Jay County EMS tyler_mcabee@yahoo.com

6 Mowrey, Florence Salem Twp-Daleville Fire-EMS fmowrey95622@juno.com

6 Pape, Bill Lapel Stony Creek Vol Fire Dept lvfd13@aol.com

6 Peavler, Nathaniel New Castle Fire Dept ncfd69@yahoo.com

6 Petry, Duane Randolph County EMS duanep@dishmail.net

6 Rednour, Kiely Middletown EMS kiely_red1982@hotmail.com

6 Schneiderer, Jason Wishard Hospital jason.schneiderer@wishrd.edu

6 Scott, Dana St. John's Health System dlscott@sjhsnet.org

6 Shoemaker, Steve Union City Fire Dept steve_shoemaker@hotmail.com

6 Sizelove, Corey Summitville Fire Dept sfd260jr@hotmail.com

6 Stigall, Pam Richland Twp Fire Dept pamstigall@gmail.com

6 Taylor, Pamela City of Westfield Fire Dept pamtaylor@westfield.in.gov

6 Taylor, Ronald Noblesville Fire Dept rntaylor@noblesville.in.us

6 Temple, Larry Dunkirk Fire Dept ltemple1234@comcast.net

6 Thomas, Jason Madison County Sherrif's Dept awilliams@madisoncity.com
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6 Viehe, Kim St. Vincent's Hospital kaviehe@stvincent.org

6 Viehe, Richard St. Vincent's Hospital km9e@mac.com

6 Watson, Donald IDHS donwatson@dhs.in.gov

6 Welch, Timothy New Castle Fire Dept twelch_67@yahoo.com

6 Williams, Shane Adams Twp Fire Dept atfd27@comcast.net

6 Wilson, Brian Edgewood Fire Dept brian.wilson@icclos.com

6 Windsor, William Southwest District Ambulance knighchief@yahoo.com


